MnMOM HeadQtrs

Dorm Rooms

Duluth 2015 Housing

Hotel

The INN on Lake Superior
The Hampton Inn

Suites at Waterfront Plaza
Canal Park Lodge

Holiday Inn & Suites
Radisson Hotel

College of St. Scholastica -
Luanne Johnson
University of MN Duluth

Phone

218-726-1111
218-720-3000
218-727-4663
218-279-6000
218-722-1202
218-727-8981

218-529-5777
218-726-7390

Mention: MN Mission of Mercy for room block

Address Price Distance from The DECC
350 Canal Park Dr, Duluth, MN 55802 $171.99 2 blocks
310 Canal Park Dr, Duluth, MN 55802 $179-199 2 blocks

325 S Lake Ave, Duluth, MN 55802 $129 2 blocks
250 Canal Park Dr, Duluth, MN 55802 $225 2 blocks
200 W 1st St, Duluth, MN 55802 $179-$229 connected via skyway/shuttle
505 W Superior St, Duluth, MN 55802 $99 connected via skyway/shuttle

Single $40, Double $60,
1200 Kenwood Ave, Duluth, MN 55811  $40-$102 Suite $102 (sleeps 4)
UMD Summer Hoursing Office Reservations available online

breakfast
included
X

X
X
X

Email reservation requests to: ljiohnso3@css.edu
www.d.umn.edu/housing/summer/mnmom.html




