

Duluth 2015 Housing

Mention: MN Mission of Mercy for room block

						breakfast included
MnMOM HeadQtrs	Hotel	Phone	Address	Price	Distance from The DECC	
	The INN on Lake Superior	218-726-1111	350 Canal Park Dr, Duluth, MN 55802	\$171.99	2 blocks	X
	The Hampton Inn	218-720-3000	310 Canal Park Dr, Duluth, MN 55802	\$179-199	2 blocks	X
	Suites at Waterfront Plaza	218-727-4663	325 S Lake Ave, Duluth, MN 55802	\$129	2 blocks	X
	Canal Park Lodge	218-279-6000	250 Canal Park Dr, Duluth, MN 55802	\$225	2 blocks	X
	Holiday Inn & Suites	218-722-1202	200 W 1st St, Duluth, MN 55802	\$179-\$229	connected via skyway/shuttle	
Dorm Rooms	Radisson Hotel	218-727-8981	505 W Superior St, Duluth, MN 55802	\$99	connected via skyway/shuttle	
	College of St. Scholastica -				Single \$40, Double \$60,	
	Luanne Johnson	218-529-5777	1200 Kenwood Ave, Duluth, MN 55811	\$40-\$102	Suite \$102 (sleeps 4)	Email reservation requests to: ljohnso3@css.edu
	University of MN Duluth	218-726-7390	UMD Summer Hours Office		Reservations available online	www.d.umn.edu/housing/summer/mnmom.html